James & Nicholson

JN913 Men's Long-Sleeved Medium

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in

cm
1/2 chest:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

. aubergine
grey-heather
red

163g
10/50

48,00 cm
70,00 cm

60,00 cm

1759
10/50

52,00 cm
72,00 cm

61,50 cm

. black

navy
. royal

Long-sleeved T-shirt made of single jersey

Combed ring-spun cotton

JN913: Straight form without side seams, 1 x 1 ribbed neckline and
necktape

JN903: Slightly waisted, fine knitting band on low neckline, twin needle
stitching on shoulders, neck- and armlines, side seam and necktape
JN913K: Round neckline with elasthane, side seam and twin needle
stitching on neckline

Fabric: Outer fabric (150 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Customs tariff number 61091000

Care instructions

WXE AR

L XL XXL 3XL
200g 219¢g 2269 2469
10/50 10/50 10/50 10/50
L XL XXL 3XL
56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm 82,00 cm
63,00 cm 64,50 cm 66,00 cm 67,50 cm
. graphite
petrol
white
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